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2007 BMW 3 Series 328xi

Sedan 4D (3.0L I6 FI)

VIN: WBAVC73557KP33881

No. of Historical Events 42

Calculated Owners 4

Number of Accidents 1

Last Reported Event Date: 03/02/2022

Last Reported Mileage: 88,702 This vehicle's AutoCheck Score: 61
Other comparable 2007 vehicles in the Car - Compact
Luxury typically score between 53-74.

Learn more about the AutoCheck Score

61
53 74

Major State Title Brand Check -

OK

More info

More info

Major State Title Brand Check

AutoCheck checks the following major title brands from Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If there are any title brand below

reported from the 50 U.S. states, the vehicle is not qualified for Buyback Protection Program.

Fire brand

Hail or flood brand

Junk or scrapped brand

Manufacturer buyback

Lemon

Salvage brand

Rebuilt or rebuildable brand

Odometer brand(EML, NAM etc.)

Accident Check - 

Information Reported(1)

More info

More info

Accident Check

AutoCheck check accident records from government sources or independent agencies. Not all accidents are reported to

AutoCheck.
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Damage Check - 

OK

More info

More info

Damage Check

AutoCheck checks damage-related event from an auction or an independent source. Not all damage events are reported to

AutoCheck.

"Damage Reported" means that a (i) State agency or third party reported an event that did or may have resulted in vehicle

frame or mechanical damage, such as a collision or incident such as vandalism or theft, or (ii) a third party reported that an

inspection indicates that a vehicle appears to have sustained frame or other damage. Not all damage events are reported to

AutoCheck and the damage severity of reported events will vary. In all events AutoCheck recommends that prospective

vehicle purchasers conduct a detailed vehicle inspection prior to purchase of a pre-owned vehicle.

"Alert" means that damage was reported per the criteria above, however, there is one or more repair record also. This usually

applies to frame/structural damage.

Odometer Check -

OK

More info

More info

Odometer Check

AutoCheck check the following to determine if there are	potential odometer issues:

State Odometer Title Brands: The following brands and similar brands are checked:

Not Actual Mileage: This brand is issued when the owner states that the odometer may not reflect the actual mile

mileage of the vehicle. Reasons usually are due to possible tampering, damage or odometer replacement.

Exceeds Mechanical Limits: Seller is required to disclosed under Truth of Mileage Act when a vehicle with a 5-

digit odometer cannot accurately track mileage after 99,999 miles because the odometer rolls over.

Auction Announcements: Sellers are required to disclose if the vehicle, under 16,000 GVW, with an inoperable

odometer, or an odometer reading which reflects mileage in excess of its mechanical limits or an odometer reading which

does not represent the actual mileage.

Odometer Calculation: AutoCheck examined the odometer readings reported to AutoCheck and see if there is potential

issue of an odometer rollback or tampering. AutoCheck uses business rules to determine if the odometer readings are

significantly less than previously values.
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Other Title Brand and Specific Event Check -

Information Reported

More info

More info

Other Title Brand and Specific Event Check

AutoCheck reported non-major title brands and specific events listed below. Not all significant events are reported to

AutoCheck.

Insurance loss record

Titled to an insurance company record

Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

Abandoned title record

Grey market title

Loan/Lien record(s)

Repossessed record

Corrected title record

Duplicate title record

Theft record

Vehicle Usage Check - 

Other Use Reported

More info

More info

Vehicle Usage Check

AutoCheck shows other use if any of following uses are shown. Otherwise, Autocheck will show vehicle as "Personal use".

Fleet, rental and/or lease use

Taxi use

Police use

Government use

Driver Ed

Livery Use

Commercial

AutoCheck Buyback Protection - 

Qualifies

M i f

More info
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Click for AutoCheck Terms and Conditions

More info

AutoCheck Buyback Protection

AutoCheck checks the below major title brands from Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) in 50 U.S. states. If there are any major

state title brand(s) below and/or not meeting other Buyback Protection terms and conditions, the vehicle will not be qualified

for BuyBack Protection.

Fire brand

Hail or flood brand

Junk or scrapped brand

Manufacturer buyback

Lemon

Salvage brand

Rebuilt or rebuildable brand

Odometer brand (EML, NAM etc.)

https://www.autocheck.com/members/terms.do
http://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/autocheck/en/buyback-protection

